BORAN AGGEDIK

Sokmen Talent Management. Karanfil Cad.Yolal Sok.
No:3 34330 Iclevent, Istanbul - Turkey
Tel&Fax: (+90)212 282 81 30 (pbx) www . sokmentalent. com

D.O.B.: Height: Hair:
26.08.2000 1.78m. Brown

Eyes:

Brown

TRAINING

Bilgi University Department of Civil Aviation
Acting Training with Latif Akgedik

Acting Training with Riichan Caliskur

Acting Training with Erkan Can

Acting Training with Bllent Colak

Acting Training with Serhan Toksoy

AWARDS

Best Child Actor of the Year — Baba Ocagi (2009)

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

TV Series

Mihrap Yerinde

Baba Ocagi Ozan
Kuzey Razgari

Films

Cem Karaca’nin Gozyaslari Seyhan Karabay
Territory Cemal Yiizbasi
Vay Basima Gelenler 2 Buguk

Short Films
Cama Yapisan Ates Bocekleri

2014
2008-2009
2007

2023
2023
2014

2005



http://www.sokmentalent.com/

SKILLS

Professional basketball, Motorcycle, Equestrian, Swordsmanship, Kenjutsu, Boxing, Krav maga, Muay Thai, Weapon
handling, Action shooting, Guitar, Piano, Drums, Baglama

LANGUAGES

English, German (Intermediate)




