BORAN AĞGEDİK



2005

Sökmen Talent Management. Karanfil Cad. Yolal Sok.

No:3 34330 Iclevent, Istanbul - Turkey

Tel&Fax: (+90)212 282 81 30(pbx) www.sokmentalent.com

<u>D.O.B.:</u>	<u>Height:</u>	<u>Hair:</u>	<u>Eyes:</u>
26.08.2000	1.78m.	Brown	Brown

TRAINING

Bilgi University Department of Civil Aviation Acting Training with Latif Akgedik Acting Training with Rüçhan Çalışkur Acting Training with Erkan Can Acting Training with Bülent Çolak Acting Training with Serhan Toksoy

AWARDS

Short Films

Best Child Actor of the Year - Baba Ocağı (2009)

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

TV Series		
Mihrap Yerinde		2014
Baba Ocağı	Ozan	2008-2009
Kuzey Rüzgarı		2007
Films Cem Karaca'nın Gözyaşları Territory Vay Başıma Gelenler 2 Buçuk	Seyhan Karabay Cemal Yüzbaşı	2023 2023 2014

Cama Yapışar	n Ateş Böcekleri		
--------------	------------------	--	--

SKILLS

Professional basketball, Motorcycle, Equestrian, Swordsmanship, Kenjutsu, Boxing, Krav maga, Muay Thai, Weapon handling, Action shooting, Guitar, Piano, Drums, Baglama

LANGUAGES

English, German (Intermediate)